CURRENT CUMULATIVE SALES ANALYSIS REPORT

DATE RANGE: ALL

LOCATION: 1 - HENSCHEL AND SONS AUTOMOTIVE

RANKING FORMULA:A=70 B=80 C=90 D=95 W=100

GTB TUBING FILE

PART NUMBER STOCK QTY UNITS SOLD DAY AVG TOT % CUM% CURRENT NEWRANK MFG CLASS
214A1014 1,765 12,845 51.18 15 15 AIA AIA A
214A7514 1,692 11,929 47.53 14 28 AIA AA A
212A1014 1,804 11,644 46.39 13 42 B/B A/B B
200A1014 1,642 10,876 43.33 12 54 AIA A/A A
212A7514 1,438 8,479 33.78 10 64 B/B A/B B
200A7514 1,217 8,321 33.15 10 73 AIA B/A A
134A1016 875 5,835 23.25 7 80 B/B B/B B
300A1014 745 4,796 19.11 5 85 ciC c/C c
200A1016 578 4,058 16.17 5 90 B/B c/B B
134A7516 398 2,599 10.35 3 93 ciC DI/C C
300A7514 352 2,253 8.98 3 96 W/W WW w
112A1016 242 1,273 5.07 1 97 D/ID W/D D
200A7516 183 1,098 4.37 1 98 W/W WW w
178A1016 223 1,030 4.10 1 99 D/D W/D D
112A7516 129 475 1.89 1 100 W/W WW w
PART RECORD COUNT 15 TOTAL UNITS SOLD 87,511
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